

# National Impact Opportunities

### NATIONAL HISPANIC HEALTH PROFESSIONAL STUDENT 2021 SCHOLARSHIP GALAS

Los Angeles: Millennium Biltmore Hotel, November 18 New York City: Sheraton NY Times Square Hotel, December 2

### Platinum: \$50,000

- Corporate executive remarks
- 2 Reserved VIP Tables (10 guests)
- Stage acknowledgement throughout event
- Prominent full-page ad in Commemorative Program
- Logo in Commemorative Program and on signage
- Table placard with corporate name
- Sponsor recognition on NHHF website & in NHMA newsletter
- Special recognition in press release
- Social Media Recognition

### Gold: \$25,000

- Corporate executive remarks
- Reserved VIP Table (10 guests)
- Full-page in Commemorative Program
- Logo in Commemorative Program and on signage
- Table placard with corporate name
- Sponsor recognition on NHHF website & in NHMA newsletter
- Special recognition in press release

### Silver: \$10,000

- Reserved VIP Table (10 guests)
- Full-page in Commemorative Program
- Logo in Commemorative Program and on signage
- Table placard with corporate name
- Sponsor recognition on NHHF website & in NHMA newsletter

#### Bronze: \$5,000

- Reserved Table (10 guests)
- Half-page in Commemorative Program
- Logo in Commemorative Program and on signage
- Table placard with corporate name
- Sponsor recognition on NHHF website & in NHMA newsletter

## **Tickets**

Individual Corporate Ticket - \$500 Individual Non-Corporate Ticket - \$250

# **Gala Program**

Full Page Advertisement - \$2,500 Half Page Advertisement - \$1,500 Quarter Page Advertisement - \$1,000

ALL LOGOS AND ADS must be in a JPG, PNG, or PDF file format, sent via email to <a href="mailto:ads@nhmafoundation.org">ads@nhmafoundation.org</a>, and must be received by <a href="mailto:Friday">Friday</a>, October 22 for Los Angeles and <a href="mailto:Friday November 19">Friday November 19</a> for NYC gala program.

### FOR PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Jeanne Duvall

202-628-5895

nhhf@nhmafoundation.org

#### **PAYMENT**

To pay via **Credit Card** for event registration, please register and pay online for CA Gala at <a href="https://bit.ly/LA\_NHHFGALAreg">https://bit.ly/LA\_NHHFGALAreg</a> and for NY Gala at <a href="https://bit.ly/NYC\_NHHFGALAreg">https://bit.ly/NYC\_NHHFGALAreg</a>.

To pay via **Credit Card** for sponsorship or advertisement, please register and pay online for CA Gala at <a href="https://bit.ly/LA\_NHHFGALAsponsorad">https://bit.ly/NYC\_NHHFGALAsponsorad</a> and for NY Gala at <a href="https://bit.ly/NYC\_NHHFGALAsponsorad">https://bit.ly/NYC\_NHHFGALAsponsorad</a>.

CHECKS PAYABLE TO: National Hispanic Health Foundation c/o NHMA, 1920 L St NW, Suite 725, Washington, DC 20036

### THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

All contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. The National Hispanic Health Foundation (NHHF), established as the philanthropic arm of the National Hispanic Medical Association (NHMA), is a tax-deductible 501c3 non-profit organization.